POSICION

2

4

5

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Clasificacion General Naturaleza-Fauna
FOTOGRAFOS

Gonzalez Delgado, Maria Dolores
Mestre Lopez, Sergio

Garcia Garcia, Manuel

Serrano Merida, Fernando
Barrena Pavon, Pablo

Garcia Astorga, Jaime

Astete Martin, Gonzalo

Suérez Didnez, Manuel

Rojo, Pepe

Romero Nieto, Antonio

Campos Diaz de Mayorga, Miguel
Astete Sanchez, Gonzalo

Benitez Paz, Antonio

Miranda Fernandez, Antonio Ignacio
Angarita Castro, Lorena Virginia
Montes de Oca Fornell, Arturo
Etchemendi Rivero, Adolfo
Rodriguez Utrera, Miguel Angel
Jiménez Espinosa, Modesto
Sepulveda Moya, Pedro
Fernandez Pérez, Blas David
Dominguez Romero, Andrés Miguel
Cubero Urbano, Juan

Fernandez Lopez, Jose Manuel
Blanco Gémez, Ana Maria

Roldan Losada, Alfonso

Salvador Alcedo, Diego
Barrionuevo Pérez, Francisco
Martin Gomez, Antonio

Murillo Lara, Maria Luisa

PUNTOS

123

123

122

121

116

116

115

115

114

110

109

109

108

107

106

106

106

105

105

105

104

104

102

102

102

101

101

101

101

100




POSICION

31

&2

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Clasificacion General Naturaleza-Fauna
FOTOGRAFOS

Cuesta Mateo, Mercedes

Rodriguez Ortiz de Galisteo, Vicente Victoriano
Mekionyte, Ingrida

Dominguez Blanco, Andrés Luis
Pedrefio Martinez , Miguel
Rodriguez Mariscal, Antonio

Martin Garcia-Trevijano, Maria Elena
Rojas Alconchel, José Luis
Gonzalez Gomez, Manuel

Pérez Marafién, Javier

Cabello Alonso, Ana

Hermosilla Molina, Paqui

Soto, Carlos

Plaza Ramirez, Francisco

Martin Molina, Jose Antonio
Agueda Rodriguez, Maria Luisa
Rodriguez Nodal, José Maria
Cabello Escudero, Jose Maria
Serrano Jiménez , Francisco
Tripiana Hierro, Enka

PEREZ DE ROSAS BAENA, FRANCISCO
Aragon Medina, Manuel Antonio
Lopez Diaz, José

Villanueva Pérez, Alejandro

Lozano Francisco, Emilio

Valverde Ramirez, Juan Manuel
Vilches Benitez, Eduardo

Umbria Cruz, Emilio

ORTIZ RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO

Alfonseca Ramos, Francisco

PUNTOS

100

100

100

100

100

99

99

98

98

98

97

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

95

94

94

94

93

91

91

89

87

86

86

84




POSICION

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Clasificacion General Naturaleza-Fauna
FOTOGRAFOS

Civantos Castilla, Paco
Maldonado Garcia, Rafael
ACEMEL GONZALEZ, CASIANO
Estudillo Salas, Juan Antonio
Séanchez Dorado, Manuel
Guerrero Moreno, Juan
McLintock, Alan

Gutiérrez Lopez, José Antonio
Soria Luna, José

Rodriguez Losada, Marcos
Acosta Garcia, Manuel
Fernandez Montoya, Rosalia
rodriguez herrera, ines

del Pino Chabirillén, Guillermo
Garcia Valle, Francisco Javier
GONZALEZ CELIS, MARIA JESUS
Pardilla Bellon, Blas

Tamayo Sanchez, Pablo

Gea Jimeno, Martin

torres ruiz, Joaquin

Liso Martin, José Daniel

Garcia Rodriguez, Manuel

Luna Martinez, José Maria
MARTIN TOSCANO, JOSE
Guerrero Davila, Francisco Jose
Gamboa de la Rubia, Antonio J.
Rodriguez Aragones, Alberto
soler fernandez, fco javier
MAYO GONZALEZ, SALVADOR

Lara Ruiz, Antonio Jesus

PUNTOS

84

83

83

82

81

80

79

79

75

73

71

69

69

69

66

66

62

61

60

59

58

56

56

53

52

48

45

45

44

43




POSICION

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Clasificacion General Naturaleza-Fauna
FOTOGRAFOS

Duran Martinez, Francisco
Guardiola Pifiar, Ana

Coronel Hilazo, Juana T

Garcia Soria, Gregoria

Rodriguez Blanco, Adrian

Garcia Pérez, Gabriel

Moya Nufiez, David

Amat Hernandez, Natividad
Llagas Moyo, Joaquin

Marquez Contreras, Juan Miguel
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN MARIA
Baena Martinez, Juan

Lépez Arozarena, José
Gonzalez Novo, Miguel

Delgado Pérez , Julio

LOPEZ VICENTE, JOSE MANUEL
Pérez Ruiz, Pablo Jesus
Rodriguez Rebollo, Antonio
Gomez Lopez, Jose Manuel
Ejjaberi Yettefti, Reyad
Zaccagnini, José Luis

Gracia, Karlos

Arifio Gil, Jose Maria

Tejada Dominguez, Carmen
Unciti Esparza, Javier

Linares Casas, Jose

Mendoza Polo, Domingo
Benjumea Becerra, Lucas

Moral Torralbo, Manuel

Serrano Higueras, Emilio

PUNTOS

43

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

37

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

34




POSICION

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Clasificacion General Naturaleza-Fauna
FOTOGRAFOS

Gonzalez Delgado , Miguel
Conejo Martinez, Jose Luis
Fernandez Alvarez, Manuel
TEJERO CABALLERO, RAFAEL
Zambrana Rodriguez, Paqui
Haldon Garcia, Antonio
Carvajal Lépez, José

Guerrero Davila, Antonio Maria
Campos Mansinho, Juan Carlos
Herencia Anillo, Eva Maria
Rodriguez Concepcion, Ana
Rodriguez Pérez, José Luis
Vicente Picén, Amparo
Martinez Hurtado, Maria Teresa
Ballesta Maqueda, Manuel
Frias Cordoba, Jose

Lopez Rodriguez, Joaquin
Morey Moreno, Enrique

Bedia, David

Hernandez Santaella, Aroa
Cabrera Santiago , Francisco Javier
Fernandez Ruiz, Manuel

Reyes Pérez, Sergio

Aguilera Baena, Pepe

Cobo Torralbo, Jose

Séanchez Sierra, Mercedes

Ortiz Ruiz, Antonio José

Raya Jiménez, José Manuel
Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jose Luis

Quintana Rodriguez, Maria Dolores

PUNTOS

34

34

33

33

33

&2

32

30

30

30

30

30

29

28

27

24

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20




POSICION

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Clasificacion General Naturaleza-Fauna
FOTOGRAFOS

Talegdn Meléndez, Antonio

Lara Ruiz, Guaro1972

Mesa cube, Francisco

BLANCO MEDINA, LUIS XAVIER
Flores Jiménez, Juan Pablo
Ponce Rasero, Carlos Javier
Garcia Sanchez, José Julian
Gutierrez Mufioz, Isabel

Romero Santiago, Miguel Angel
Bejarano Parrefio, Ricardo
Gonzélez Morro, Estefania
Caravaca Crespo, Claudia

Torres Hernandez, Pedro

Garcia Delgado, Pedro
Valenzuela Romero, Manuel
Manchefio Trujillo, Juan

Priego Manso, Jorge

Alcala Soldado, Rafael

Gonzalez, Francisco

Serrano Almagro, pedro Fr°
Perez Carrillo, Rafael

Fernandez Caballero, Guillermo Jose
Rubio Lépez, Enrique

Guzman Ubeda, Manuel Alejandro
Torres Hurtado, Jairo

Bdez Gallego, Antonio José
Caminero Calles, Juan Francisco
de Haro Bautista, Lola

Ruano Ubeda, Jose

Diaz Santos, Cristina

PUNTOS

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17




POSICION

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

Clasificacion General Naturaleza-Fauna
FOTOGRAFOS

Delgado Barba, José Maria
Alonso Roa, José Maria

Garcia de la cuesta, Patri

flores escot, juan jesus

Molina zufiiga, Daniel

Soler Nadal, Jose Enrique
Pecino Lépez, Isabel

Trujillo Medina, Pedro Manuel
Alvarez Frias, Francisco German
Fuentes Ramos, Luis

Navarro Garcia, Fernando
Roman Arenas, Daniel

Moreno Galbarro, Francisco
ZIYANI RHOUNI, HANANE
Morifiigo Gutierrez, Miguel Angel
Amat Amat, M? José

Orduia Castillo, Agustin

Lozano Roldan, Antonia
IZQUIERDO GARCIA, MARIA DEL MAR
Ogayar Fernandez, Blas

Reina Hervas, José A

Pedraza Villalobos, Juan

Niebla Pefia, Antonio

Jiménez Romero, José

PUNTOS

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10




